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Brand New MICROTEC

Simple Swing Away
Heat Press Machine

from microtec

Machine Type: Manual, Swing Away, Economy
Platen Size: 12™15"(29x38cm)

( Model No.: SSH-1215)




Limited Rod:
Stand still, more safty

Vertical Digital Controller:
Accurate in time and
temp. display

12"*15" Size: Swing Away Design:
Popular size and versatile Safe easy to use,
and better pressure

Feature
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SSH-1215

{0, 00000, 0000
12"x15"(29x38cm)
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110V/220V
1.6KW/1.8KW
50HZ/60HZ, ] 10-15A
0-999[]

225°C

44.5x39x29cm
55x47x45cm

23kg

26kg
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